

**BID TABULATION**  
**RFB #7690**  
**BOTANICAL SUPPLIES**

Item	Carriere Materials LLC	The Charles C. Hart Seed Co.	Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.	Metro Turf Specialists	Pinnacle Turf, Inc.	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Westchester Turf Supply, Inc.
<b>FUNGICIDES:</b>				1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Headway	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Daconil Action	No Bid	3 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Subdue Maxx-Link Pack	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Heritage	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Banner Maxx-Link Pack	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Daconil Flo Weatherstik	No Bid	3 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Daconil Ultrex	No Bid	3 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Banol	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Chipco Signature	No Bid	2 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Briskway	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Clearys 3336 Plus	No Bid	\$531.25 – 3 Days	No Bid	\$577.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	*Lesco 18 Plus – 2 x 2.5 gallon case \$338.00 – 1 Day	No Bid
Tartan Stressguard	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Prosterity	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Secure	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Segway	No Bid	\$415.00 – 3 Days	\$415.00 – 1 Day	\$415.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	\$1,494.00 – 1 Day	\$415.00 – 1 Day

**BID TABULATION**

**RFB #7690**

**BOTANICAL SUPPLIES**

<b>Item</b>	<b>Carriere Materials LLC</b>	<b>The Charles C. Hart Seed Co.</b>	<b>Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.</b>	<b>Metro Turf Specialists</b>	<b>Pinnacle Turf, Inc.</b>	<b>SiteOne Landscape Supply</b>	<b>Westchester Turf Supply, Inc.</b>
<b><u>HERBICIDES:&amp; Plant Growth Regulators</u></b>							
Dimension 2EW	No Bid	\$1,077.50 – 2 Days	\$1,077.50 – 1 Day	\$1,077.50 – 1 Day	No Bid	\$3,626.00 – 1 Day	\$1077.50 – 1 Day
Proxy	No Bid	\$261.73 – 3 Days	\$173.00 – 1 Day	\$193.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	\$224.00 – 1 Day	No Bid
Primo Maxx	No Bid	3 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
<b><u>INSECTICIDES:</u></b>							
Acelpryn	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Provaunt	No Bid	3 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
Ference	No Bid	2 Days	1 Day	1 Day	No Bid	1 Day	1 Day
<b><u>WETTING AGENTS:</u></b>							
Dispatch	No Bid	\$545.00 – 3 Days	\$545.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	\$459.96 – 1 Day	No Bid
Helmsman	No Bid	No Bid	\$159.60 – 1 Day	\$159.60 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Mariner	No Bid	No Bid	\$334.16 – 1 Day	\$334.16 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Propel	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$152.54 – 3 Days	*Tournament Ready Soil \$562.30 – 1 Day	No Bid
<b><u>FERTILIZERS:</u></b>							
Floratine Phlex-man	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$221.50 – 3 Days	No Bid	No Bid

**BID TABULATION**

**RFB #7690**

**BOTANICAL SUPPLIES**

<b>Item</b>	<b>Carriere Materials LLC</b>	<b>The Charles C. Hart Seed Co.</b>	<b>Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.</b>	<b>Metro Turf Specialists</b>	<b>Pinnacle Turf, Inc.</b>	<b>SiteOne Landscape Supply</b>	<b>Westchester Turf Supply, Inc.</b>
Milorg. Greens Grade	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$17.33 – 1 Day	No Bid	\$47.38 – 1 Day	No Bid
Pk Fight 0-0-28	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$298.00 – 1 Day	\$261.00 – 3 Days	*Lesco Green Flo 0-0-26 \$608.84 – 1 Day	No Bid
Plant Marvel	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	*Prosol 28-5-18 \$39.00 – 1 Day	\$42.50 – 1 Day
Nutrite 17-0-17	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$60.70 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Nutrite 22-0-22	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$52.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Nutrite 28-0-8	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$42.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Nutrite 16-25-12	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$38.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Shaws 19-0-19 Platinum	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$63.00 – 1 Day
Shaws 30-0-0 w/dimension/acelpryn fairway grade with GroGard	No Bid	\$102.80 – 3 Days	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$70.03 – 1 Day	\$92.77 – 1 Day
XP micro	No Bid	No Bid	\$239.40 – 1 Day	\$239.40 – 1 Day	No Bid	*Lesco Chelated Micro Mix \$155.80 – 1 Day	No Bid
Nutrite 28-7-14 Water soluble	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$48.00 – 1 Day	No Bid	*Prosol 28-5-18 \$39.00 – 1 Day	No Bid

**BID TABULATION**

**RFB #7690**

**BOTANICAL SUPPLIES**

<b>Item</b>	<b>Carriere Materials LLC</b>	<b>The Charles C. Hart Seed Co.</b>	<b>Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.</b>	<b>Metro Turf Specialists</b>	<b>Pinnacle Turf, Inc.</b>	<b>SiteOne Landscape Supply</b>	<b>Westchester Turf Supply, Inc.</b>
<b><u>SPECIALTY PRODUCTS:</u></b>							
50-50 Tee Divot Mix (ton)	\$180.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
50-50 Tee Divot Mix (cubic yard)	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
120 Bunker Sand (USGA specs) (ton)	\$80.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
120 Bunker Sand (USGA specs) (cubic yard)	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
P.35 Heat Treated top dressing (ton)	\$105.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
P.35 Heat Treated top dressing (cubic yard)	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
P.40 Heat Treated top dressing (ton)	\$105.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
P.40 Heat Treated top dressing (cubic yard)	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Greens Top Dressing Wet (ton)	\$75.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Greens Top Dressing Wet (cubic yard)	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid